
TREATMENT MENU 2022

ACCESS TO PRIVATE AREAS

PRIVATE AREAS + FACIAL TREATMENTS

PRIVATE AREAS + BODY TREATMENTS

Day Evening

Access to the Jacuzzi and hammam 
(solo or duo)

1h30

1h30

1h30

1h30

1h30

50min

50min

50min

50min

50min

200€

220€

200€

180€

160€

280€

260€

460€

420€

370€

350€

590€

550€

180€

160€

160€

220€

200€

200€

290€

Access to the areas (40 min) and facial 
treatment (50 min) for one person

Access to the areas (40 min) and body 
treatment (50 min) for one person

Access to the areas (40 min) and facial 
treatment (50 min) for two persons

Access to the areas (40 min) and body 
treatment (50 min) for two persons

FACIAL TREATMENTS 

BODY TREATMENTS

Moisturizing & Radiance treatment 
by Terre de Mars 

Coffee scrub by Terre de Mars

Deep Tissue sport massage

Firming & Anti-wrinkle treatment 
by Terre de Mars 

Relaxing Signature massage by Terre de Mars

To request a treatment, please book at least 24 
hours before the desired date.

For any information or booking:
+33 (0)1 53 89 21 22
spa@hotel-lancaster.fr

by

The Lancaster Hotel is pleased to collaborate with Terre de Mars, an 
eco-responsible and vegan brand that reveals a range of body and facial 

treatments designed exclusively for the Lancaster Private Spa.

Day-time from 8am to 4pm / Evening-time from 
4pm to 8pm. Last booking at 8pm. 
Access to the areas start at 8am and the
treatments begin at 10am.

All prices are in euros and include VAT.

SPA ETIQUETTE

Day Evening

Day Evening

Day Evening

Day Evening


